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PERRIS UNION

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

ENGINEERING CTE
SALARY SCHEDULE #142

EFFECTIVE 07/01/2019 - WITH 2% INCREASE
196 CONTRACT DAYS

Vocational
Credential

$53,295.00
$54,628.00

—

$55,993.00
$57,391.00
$58,827.00
$60,299.00
$61,806.00
$63,352.00
$64,935.00
$66,560.00
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