



ENGINEERING CTE SALARY SCHEDULE #142 EFFECTIVE 07/01/2019 - WITH 2% INCREASE 196 CONTRACT DAYS

	ROW	Vocational Credential
	1	\$53,295.00
	2	\$54,628.00
	3	\$55,993.00
	4	\$57,391.00
	5	\$58,827.00
	6	\$60,299.00
	7	\$61,806.00
	8	\$63,352.00
	9	\$64,935.00
	10	\$66,560.00